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DISTRIBUTION 
Manufacturer  
  

John Walker  Clive Porter 
Unipart Rail – Dorman 
Wennington Road, 
Southport 
PR9 7TN 
csp@dorman.co.uk

Network Rail
 john.walker@networkrail.co.uk 

 

 

   
Project Manager 

  
   
Jeremy Jackson 
Project Engineering Manager [Asset] 
Network Rail 
Infrastructure Investment 
jeremy.jackson@networkrail.co.uk

Simon Pears 
Project Engineering Manager [Asset] 
Network Rail 
Infrastructure Investment 
simon.pears@networkrail.co.uk

Orry King 
Project Engineering Manager [Asset] 
Network Rail 
Infrastructure Investment 
Orry.king@networkrail.co.uk   

   
Jonathan Salisbury 
Project Engineering Manager [Asset] 
Network Rail 
Infrastructure Investment 
Jonathan.salisbury@networkrail.co.uk

Mick Turner 
Senior Signalling Design Engineer 
Signalling System Design 
Mick.turner2@networkrail.co.uk 

 

 

   
For PADS records   
   
Faith Ajidahun 
Acceptance Co-ordinator 
Network Rail 
Floor 3, 40 Melton Street 
London 
NW! 2EE 
Faith.ajidahun@networkrail.co.uk  

DHL Ltd, 
Blackpole Trading Estate  
Blackpole  
Worcester  
WR3 8SG 
inventory@dhl.com

Mark Coley 
Nigel Draper 
Serco Raildata Ltd,  
Mark.Coley@serco.com 
nigel.draper@serco.com 

 

 
For Information/briefing   
   
Nigel Beecroft  
(Programme Manager (Telecoms)) 
Network Rail 
nigel.beecroft@networkrail.co.uk   

Andrew Ridley (CMS Planning & 
Configuration Manager) 
Competence and Training 
Network Rail  
Andrew.ridley@networkrail.co.uk 

 

   
   
   
 
 


